WAPSD
Agenda

February 13-14, 2013
Cheyenne, Wy

Thursday, Feb. 13, 2014

11:00 a.m. Executive Committee Meeting

1:00 pm Call to order
Welcome and Introductions
Panel Mission and Vision
Housekeeping
Announcements
Approval of Minutes

1:15 pm Committee meetings
2:00 pm 15 Minute Break
2:15 pm Committee Reports:

Executive Committee - Shannon Buller

Membership Committee - Brent Heuer

Public Relations/Outreach Committee - Lori Morrow

Reporting/Rules Committee - Diana Schafer

Legislative Committee - Dan Mayer/Betty Abbott
Bills of interest

Specialty Committee (as needed) - Pam Zamora

3:00 pm Rich Crandall



4:30 pm

5:00 pm

8:00 am

8:05 am
9:15 am
9:30 am
10:40 am
11:00 am
11:55am

12:00 pm

Public Comment

Adjourn

Friday, Feb., 14, 2014

Call to Order
Announcements
Housekeeping

WNDE Special Services Update - Tiffany Dobler
15 minute break

Head to the Capitol and watch session

Head back to the college

Guest Speaker - Dr. Scharles

Plus Delta/Wrap-up

Adjourn

Committee Reports:

Executive Committee - Shannon Buller
Panel Issues Committee - Pam Zamora
Membership Committee - Ted Knowles
Public Relations/Outreach Committee -
Reporting/Rules Committee - Diana Schafer
Legislative Committee - Dan Mayer



